4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01

.Concurs

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

23" N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

14:17:33 GPS
14:17:33 40
14:17:33 GPS +3h

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

0200674M
0200660F
0200663F
1201475F
0200670F
0200662F
1201478F
0200681F
0200685F
0200669F
1201465F
0200677F
0042501F
0200695F
1201457F
0200686M
0200664F
0200671F
0200673F
1201464F
0200690M
1201474M
0200667M
0200655M
0200653F
0200672M
0200692M
1201451M
1202923M
0200682M
0200693M
0200665M
1201454M
0200668M
1201462M
1201452M
0200691M

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| | DA26481E | 08.05 14
| |DA74287C | 08.05 14
| |DA1ICA3B6 | 08.05 14
| | DA6D0O4EOQO | 08.05 14
| | DAB7FCAO | 08.05 14
| | DABS54AEE | 08.05 14
| | DA4BFOFC | 08.05 14
| |DBOBCB76 | 08.05 14
| | DADODEF3 | 08.05 14
| |DA161F22 | 08.05 14
| | DA26CD37 | 08.05 14
| | DAECF304 | 08.05 14
| |DBOB221E | 08.05 14
| | DAS556D9F | 08.05 14
| | DA54DC28 | 08.05 14
| |DA1ICA390 | 08.05 14
| |DA128C81 | 08.05 14
| |DA1ICA2DD | 08.05 14
| |DA3294D3 | 08.05 14
| |DA59225B | 08.05 14
| |DA1ICA332 | 08.05 14
| | DA5CO9C78 | 08.05 14
| | DA1ICA2F3 | 08.05 14
| | DASF60DC | 08.05 14
| | DAF33D2F | 08.05 14:
| |DA6D0O51D | 08.05 14
| | DA1ICA2DE | 08.05 14
| |DA323A56 | 08.05 14
| |[DBO1IFOC1 | 08.05 14
| |[DA182172 | 08.05 14
| |DA6D1769 | 08.05 14
| |[DA157635 | 08.05 14
| | DA28D2F3 | 08.05 14
| | DA1CA244 | 08.05 14
| |DBOOEEC6 | 08.05 14
| | DA14AGF3 | 08.05 14
| |DA1ID7F93 | 08.05 14

Cod concurs:

28726
Benzing 48901427 SW-4.7 HW-4.2

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Familia Cristescu
26° 25" 22.9397' E

108745
80002174

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101776_1746713853.pdf

